SCCA
ax?/sls /AN

—— GARMINVIREB —
MID=-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs
AS/GT1/GT2/GT3/P2/T1 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles ._._.

AS Qual 1 9/19/2016 08:55 . ......

Qualifying started at 9:00:49

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd
6 9:14:19.547 1:37.453 40.360 27.012 30.081 0.607
(156) Tom Sloe 7 9:15:57.267 1:37.720 40.169 27.329 30.222 0.603
1 9:04:42.624 1:35.589 39.683 26.150 29.756 0.582
2 9:06:17.403 1:34.779 39.356 26.192 29.231 0.580  (15) Daniel Richardson
3 9:07:51.539 1:34.136 38.699 26.296 29.141 0.573 1 9:04:35.908 1:37.551 40.169 27.297 30.085 0.600
4 9:09:25.007 1:33.468 38.538 25.759 29171 0.570 2 9:06:13.993 1:38.085 40.229 27.444 30.412 0.613
5 9:10:58.686 1:33.679 38.810 25.609 29.260 0.578
(18) Jerome Post
(13) Edward Hosni 1 9:05:45.529 1:42.100 41.291 29.075 31.734 0.629
1 9:05:09.389 1:35.420 39.413 26.560 29.447 0.578 2 9:07:24.013 1:38.484 40.416 27.020 31.048 0.598
2 9:06:43.875 1:34.486 38.679 26.400 29.407 0.575 3 9:09:02.729 1:38.716 40.575 27.195 30.946 0.601
3 9:08:19.090 1:35.215 39.210 26.889 29.116 0.593 4 9:10:41.115 1:38.386 39.823 27.298 31.265 0.605
4 9:09:52.713 1:33.623 38.460 26.046 29.117 0.570 5 9:15:20.782 4:39.667 41.008 28.742 31.296 0.680
5 9:11:26.834 1:34.121 38.564 26.143 29.414 0.577 6 9:16:58.460 1:37.678 40.086 27.478 30.114 0.605
6 9:13:01.099 1:34.265 38.652 26.493 29.120 0.580
(8) Brian Wallace
(54) Philip Smith 1 9:09:29.365 1:39.539 40.181 27.612 31.746 0.599
1 9:04:33.024 1:36.255 39.571 26.726 29.958 0.583 2 9:11:07.621 1:38.256 40.319 26.805 31.132 0.595
2 9:06:08.547 1:35.523 39.135 26.590 29.798 0.587
3 9:07:44.229 1:35.682 39.596 26.454 29.632 0.579  (23) Thomas Brown
4 9:09:19.536 1:35.307 39.051 26.603 29.653 0.578 1 9:05:52.710 1:46.683 43.212 30.745 32.726 0.699
5 9:10:54.225 1:34.689 38.782 26.525 29.382 0.578 2 9:07:34.018 1:41.308 42.405 27.817 31.086 0.645
3 9:09:13.193 1:39.175 41.620 27.061 30.494 0.641
(24) Andrew McDermid 4 9:10:52.821 1:39.628 41.754 27.285 30.589 0.640
1 9:04:57.252 1:39.986 43.259 27.056 29.671 0.681 5 9:12:33.295 1:40.474 42.486 27.358 30.630 0.636
2 9:06:32.610 1:35.358 40.002 26.126 29.230 0.598 6 9:14:12.087 1:38.792 41.433 27.182 30.177 0.647
3 9:08:07.465 1:34.855 39.374 26.237 29.244 0.599 7 9:15:50.436 1:38.349 41.373 26.880 30.096 0.638
4 9:09:42.322 1:34.857 39.383 26.251 29.223 0.598
5 9:11:17.376 1:35.054 39.184 26.549 29.321 0.597  (07) Stephen Ott
6 9:12:53.208 1:35.832 39.256 26.827 29.749 0.596 1 9:05:04.465 1:41.302 42.042 28.116 31.144 0.624
7 9:14:28.518 1:35.310 39.485 26.395 29.430 0.598 2 9:06:43.382 1:38.917 41.239 27.174 30.504 0.607
8 9:16:04.061 1:35.543 39.306 26.524 29.713 0.597
(5) Brian Licklider
(55) John Heinricy 1 9:06:07.470 1:46.837 47.556 28.534 30.747 0.620
1 9:05:07.427 1:36.763 39.902 27.163 29.698 0.609 2 9:07:48.134 1:40.664 42.326 27.835 30.503 0.608
2 9:06:43.543 1:36.116 39.477 26.739 29.900 0.587 3 9:09:29.720 1:41.586 40.694 28.320 32.572 0.604
3 9:08:20.114 1:36.571 39.385 27.819 29.367 0.596 4 9:11:08.802 1:39.082 41170 27.323 30.589 0.627
4 9:09:55.350 1:35.236 39.168 26.643 29.425 0.586 5 9:12:47.737 1:38.935 40.841 27.243 30.851 0.609
6 9:14:26.857 1:39.120 40.714 27.325 31.081 0.613
(27) Drew Cattell 7 9:16:06.446 1:39.589 41.076 27.716 30.797 0.642
1 9:05:41.529 1:43.203 44.296 28.309 30.598 0.645
2 9:07:18.386 1:36.857 40.233 26.984 29.640 0.609  (20) Jim Wheeler
3 9:08:54.324 1:35.938 39.526 26.840 29.572 0.612 1 9:05:23.849 1:43.335 42.932 28.446 31.957 0.634
4 9:10:30.320 1:35.996 39.393 26.631 29.972 0.605 2 9:07:05.554 1:41.705 42134 28.096 31.475 0.611
3 9:08:44.992 1:39.438 40.927 27.578 30.933 0.604
(50) Amy Aquilante 4 9:10:42.797 1:57.805 40.712 27.573 49.520 0.603
1 9:05:02.280 1:39.930 41.350 27.665 30.915 0.622 5 9:12:22.317 1:39.520 41.100 27.880 30.540 0.628
2 9:06:40.242 1:37.962 41.070 26.782 30.110 0.602 6 9:14:01.385 1:39.068 40.811 27.342 30.915 0.600
3 9:08:17.223 1:36.981 40.122 26.775 30.084 0.594 7 9:15:41.020 1:39.635 41.190 27.567 30.878 0.601
4 9:09:54.511 1:37.288 40.196 26.877 30.215 0.593
5 9:11:32.901 1:38.390 39.801 28.307 30.282 0.596  (7) Scott Sanda
6 9:13:09.043 1:36.142 39.941 26.283 29.918 0.595 1 9:05:06.045 1:41.828 41.295 28.849 31.684 0.715
7 9:14:45.284 1:36.241 39.892 26.566 29.783 0.597 2 9:06:47.403 1:41.358 42.024 28.151 31.183 0.663
8 9:16:21.300 1:36.016 39.671 26.261 30.084 0.598 3 9:08:27.405 1:40.002 40.446 28.173 31.383 0.593
4 9:10:09.820 1:42.415 42.746 27.872 31.797 0.607
(44) Anton Savinov 5 9:11:51.745 1:41.925 41.553 28.527 31.845 0.611
1 9:06:06.622 1:43.974 44.570 28.311 31.093 0.634 6 9:13:40.527 1:48.782 42.700 32.850 33.232 0.598
2 9:07:46.653 1:40.031 42.495 27.353 30.183 0.600 7 9:15:22.219 1:41.692 41.429 28.467 31.796 0.624
3 9:09:27.163 1:40.510 40.430 28.562 31.518 0.609 8 9:17:02.489 1:40.270 40.680 28.008 31.582 0.600
4 9:11:04.628 1:37.465 40.309 27.074 30.082 0.602
5 9:12:42.094 1:37.466 40.214 27.098 30.154 0.605 (87) Thomas Lane
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2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

AS/GT1/GT2/GT3/P2/T1

AS Qual 1

Qualifying started at 9:00:49

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles B
9/19/2016 08:55 . ......

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 7] S3 SPd
1 9:05:46.554 1:47.282 44.776 30.808 31.698 0.690
2 9:07:28.816 1:42.262 42.143 28.790 31.329 0.684
3 9:09:10.518 1:41.702 42177 28.180 31.345 0.648
4 9:10:50.880 1:40.362 41.593 28.117 30.652 0.635
5 9:12:34.804 1:43.924 41.557 31.280 31.087 0.655
6 9:14:14.832 1:40.028 41.379 27.791 30.858 0.645
7 9:15:55.574 1:40.742 41.132 28.395 31.215 0.641
(58) Beth Aquilante
1 9:05:55.129 1:57.734 50.464 31.819 35.451 0.861
2 9:07:42.878 1:47.749 44.823 30.408 32.518 0.663
3 9:09:29.261 1:46.383 43.123 29.172 34.088 0.694
4 9:11:13.487 1:44.226 43.439 28.908 31.879 0.700
5 9:12:55.242 1:41.755 41.539 28.478 31.738 0.617
6 9:14:36.127 1:40.885 41.296 28.369 31.220 0.626
7 9:16:16.251 1:40.124 41.033 28.361 30.730 0.616
(72) Ted Warning
1 9:05:55.534 1:46.846 43.713 29.704 33.429 0.706
2 9:07:39.771 1:44.237 43.187 28.786 32.264 0.637
3 9:09:22.214 1:42.443 42.085 28.976 31.382 0.620
4 9:11:03.945 1:41.731 42.418 28.140 31.173 0.614
5 9:12:45.507 1:41.562 41.984 28.311 31.267 0.611
6 9:14:25.825 1:40.318 41.597 27.946 30.775 0.611
7 9:16:07.605 1:41.780 41.261 29.512 31.007 0.614
(9) Mark Wheaton
1 9:05:47.244 1:47.074 44.664 30.538 31.872 0.649
2 9:07:30.253 1:43.009 42.025 29.686 31.298 0.636
3 9:09:11.586 1:41.333 41.552 28.733 31.048 0.607
4 9:10:52.363 1:40.777 41.246 28.761 30.770 0.607
5 9:12:37.414 1:45.051 43.131 29.329 32.591 0.710
6 9:14:18.287 1:40.873 41.608 28.350 30.915 0.608
7 9:16:01.161 1:42.874 42.104 29.033 31.737 0.624
(71) Mark Muddiman
1 9:05:57.168 1:49.276 46.183 30.085 33.008 0.733
Orbits
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